

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20740/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/12/2007 in CWP No.999/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

SARVJEET

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND
DIRECTIONS AND INTERVENTION
AND PERMISSION TO PLACE
ADDL. DOCUMENTS ON RECORD
AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C)No.33570/2010

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.33571/2010

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.34774/2010

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.9767/2011

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.329/2011

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.21827/2010

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)

SLP(C)No.21830/2010

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.21833/2010

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.21836/2010

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20264/2010

(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20292/2010

(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.21837/2010

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20309/2010 (WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20350/2010 (WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20637/2010 (WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25389/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25433/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.26269/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25432/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25431/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25430/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25429/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25428/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25427/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25426/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25425/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25424/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25423/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25412/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25405/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25402/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25401/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25404/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25397/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25398/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25399/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25395/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25393/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25391/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25400/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27662/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27663/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27664/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27665/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27666/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27667/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27668/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27669/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27670/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.34735/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.34823/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.34824/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.34825/2010 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4671/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4673/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4674/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4676/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4677/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4678/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4679/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4681/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4682/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4683/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4684/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4686/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4696/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4697/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4698/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4699/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4701/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.7556/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8049-8063/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8064-8071/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8716-8728/2011 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8737/2011 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8738/2011 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8739/2011 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8740/2011 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.8741/2011 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11111/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11115/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11113/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11112/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11118/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11116/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11117/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11119/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.11120/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.431/2011	(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.435/2011	(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.592/2011	(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.436/2011	(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.437/2011	(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.241/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13615/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13670/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13669/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13664/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13674/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13620/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13622/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13621/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13617/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13619/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13673/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.13672/2011	(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY

IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY
IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.13675-13682/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY
IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.15052/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17242/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17253/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17265/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17258/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17278/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17246/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17262/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17269/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17280/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17271/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17283/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20725/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20726/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20730/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20732/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20733/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20735/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20736/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20737/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20738/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20739/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20741/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20742/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20743/2011 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4183/2012 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY
IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.4260/2012 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY
IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20849/2012 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20636/2012 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.34038/2012 (WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.1866/2013 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY
IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.5269/2013 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.13674-13675/2013 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR
PERMISSION TO FILE SLP AND
OFFICE REPORT)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State may categorise the matters listed today and submit a chart to the Registry giving a copy to the other side also.

The matters in which service is not complete, the State is directed to serve them Dasti.

List the matters after six weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(MINAKSHI MEHTA)	
	Court Master		Court Master	