

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20740/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/12/2007
in CWP No. 999/2006 passed by the High Court Of H.p At Shimla)

SARVJEET

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/01/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted on 15th January, 2015.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

NOTE: The matter is shown to be listed on 15th January, 2015.